
 

 
  

 

    Useful Contacts 
    

   Pleckgate High School, Pleckgate Road, Blackburn, BB1 8QA  

   Telephone: 01254 249134     email: info@pleckgate.com 

Mrs A McGinty  
Headteacher  
amcginty@pleckgate.com  

Mrs J Ferguson  
PA to the Headteacher  

jferguson@pleckgate.com  

Mr R Hamilton  

Deputy Headteacher - Pastoral 

rhamilton@pleckgate.com  

Mr J McKenzie 

Deputy Headteacher - Curriculum, 
Assessment & Achievement  

jmckenzie@pleckgate.com  

Mrs T Robinson  

Assistant Headteacher                    
Behaviour, Rewards, Pupil Premium 

trobinson@pleckgate.com  

Mrs B Kaye 

Assistant Headteacher                 
Teaching and Learning 

bkaye@pleckgate.com  

Mr S Cadman 

Assistant Headteacher - Attendance, 
Recovery, Enrichment & PSHE 

scadman@pleckgate.com 

Mr D Clark  

School Business Manager 

dclark@pleckgate.com  

Miss M C Langfeld 

SENDco 

mlangfeld@pleckgate.com  

Mrs W Bridson 

Clerk to Governors 

wbridson@ept-uk.com  

Mrs P Wright  

Administration Manager 

pwright@pleckgate.com  

Miss J Taylor 

Examinations Manager 

exams@pleckgate.com  

I.T. Support 

itsupport@pleckgate.com 

 

Mrs S Rackley  

Attendance Manager 

srackley@pleckgate.com  

Mrs L Stobbart / Miss C Coulthard 

Reception 

lstobbart@pleckgate.com  

chcoulthard@pleckgate.com 

Mr S Coulthard 

Community Lettings 

lettings@pleckgate.com  

Education Partnership Trust - Head Office 

Pleckgate Road, Blackburn, BB1 8QA 

contact@ept-uk.com  
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